DAZE Plug & Play LED Neon Tube Light
- RGB Colour Changing - IP20 - 1.5m
▶ RGB Colour Changing
▶ Remote Control
▶ Dynamic Modes
▶ Black End Caps
▶ Adjust Brightness
▶ Plug & Play
  SKU: NTUBE/24VRGB/PP/BLK-1.5M
Product Data
Output Voltage
24V
Wattage
15.0W
Current
0.62A
Plug Type
BS UK 3 Pin
Input Voltage
220-240V AC
IP Rating
IP20
Dimmable
Yes
Cable Length
2000mm (Tube - DC Jack)
Cable Length
1800mm (DC Jack - Plug)
Cable Gauge
20 AWG
Life Time
30,000hrs
Safety
Class II
Operating Temperature
0°C  ~  +45°C
Remote Control Data
Input Voltage
3V DC
Battery
CR2032
Control Distance
Less than >5m
Operating Temperature
0°C  ~  +45°C
DAZE by Tagra®  |   0161 442 1180   |   Southfield Ind. Estate, Praed Rd, Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1SJ
Type
RF
Frequency
2.4GHz
IP Rating
IP20
150025
23.2 52 36
86
.5
Dimensions
Description
▶
▶
▶
▶
Quick and easy to install.
Perfect for living spaces, kids rooms, gaming
rooms, home bars and off ices.
Remote control included.
Not recommended for commercial use.